
fuI an n s c haft s sp i el E is st o e k sp ort
EV Straßwalchen
EV SttaSwalehen

Austragungsort Stockspofikalle Datum: 24,42.2024
OBELIX §todorrrertung - 5.5.3985 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollem, Austria I 0676 620 37 41 EX oMix@rul.at

Rang Start-Nr. Mannsohaft

1 4 UEV Franking-Gerelsberg

2 6 SK Bad Wimsbach

3 g ÖTSU Tiefgraben

4 1 SC ASKÖ Henndorf am Wallersee

5 I UEvThalgau

2 UEV Haigermoos

7 E§V Rff

5 $U Bergheim

Veranstaltung:

Wettbewerbsart:

Veranstalter:

Durchfilhrer:

MIXED-Turnier

Punlde

13:3

12:4

10:6

9:7

8:8

Diff. Eigene Gegner

30 60 30

35 65 30

11 54 43

18 56 38

64943
-nI

6: 10

4:12

3:13

-12

7

I

I

-9 38 47

-2s 33 62

-50 25 75

24.O2-N2417.:24:34

Herbst Franz

(§chiedsrichter)

Loibichler Franz

(Wettbewerbsleite0

Loibichler Franz

(Schriftfilhrcr)


